Jun 26 2024 (07:41) India Rail Info 1

Agra Fort - Lucknow Jn. InterCity SF Express/12180 - SF - NCR
TDL/Tundla Junction to LJN/Lucknow Junction NER
5h 13m - 303 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 AF Agra Fort 06:31 3 0 14 [166 [NCR
2 |/AB Yamuna Bridge Agra 06:42 06:43 m (2 |1 3 45 1168 |NCR
3 |TDL |Tundla Junction 07:10 07:12 2m |7 |1 23 |62 [167 |NCR
4 |FZD |Firozabad 07:28 07:29 m |2 |1 39 |85 (164 |[NCR
5 SKB |Shikohabad Junction 07:43 07:44 im |2 [1 59 |75 |159 |[NCR
6 ETW |Etawah Junction 08:28 08:30 2m |3 |1 115 (80 [151 |[NCR
7 BNT |Bharthana 08:45 08:46 m |2 |1 135 [104 |149 [NCR
8 |PHD |Phaphund 09:07 09:08 m |2 |1 171 |80 |145 [NCR
9 |JK Jhinjhak 09:23 09:24 im |2 |1 191 (87 |140 [NCR
10 |RURA |Rura 09:37 09:38 m |2 |1 210 |94 (137 |NCR
11 |PNKD |Panki Dham 09:59 10:00 m (1 |1 243 [15 |[127 |NCR
12 |[CNB |Kanpur Central 10:45 10:50 5m |9 |1 254 140 (127 |NCR
13 [ON Unnao Junction 11:16 11:18 2m |3 |1 272 149 |123 |NR
14 |LJN Lucknow Junction NER |12:25 4 326 |- 121 |[NER

Jun 26 2024 (07:41) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



